F22000003369

(Rec	uestor's Name)	<u>.</u>
,	,,	
(Add	iress)	
Add	iress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	e)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Cortificator	of Status
	Centineates	
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer	
	ining Officer.	
	Office Use Only	v



511 - T 2022 HAY 27 AN 8: 16



. . . .



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839. COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	05/27/2022					
	Merritt V	Valker				
Reference	#:169	94859				
Entity Nam	e:	ASK P	RODU	CTS, IN	NC.	
Ame Cha Reir	cles of Incorporati endment nge of Agent nstatement version	on/Authorizati	ion to Tra	ansact Bu	usiness	
☐ Mer	ger olution/Withdraw	al				
<u> </u>	tious Name					
🖌 Othe	er	CERTIFIED C	OPY OF			NCE
Authorized	Amount:	\$78.75		-		

Signature: _____ MW

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

Ask Products, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Olga Tohuleva	
Name of Person	
Ask Products, Inc.	
Firm/Company	
1674 Frontenac Road	
Address	
Naperville IL 60563	
City/State and Zip code	
ACCOUNTING@ASK-POWER.COM	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	

896-4056 ext 303 Olga 630

Name of Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$70.00 Filing Fee	🗇: \$78.75 Filing Fee &
	Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

i

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

ASK PRODUCTS,	INC.
---------------	------

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

	3	54-30969 (FEI number, if applie	14
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applic	cable)
	07/10/1986 5		
(Date)	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other tha	in perpetual)
	6/13/2022		
	(Date first transacted business in Flor (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F		
	1674 Frontenac Road, Nap	erville, IL 60563	
	(Principal of	fice address)	
	(Current mailing add	iress, if different)	
Name and street	address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	UZZ TAL TALLA
Name:	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.		
ffice Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Suite 4		
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	- · · · ·
	(City)	(Zin code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

1.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIRECTORS

<u>،</u> ،

•

.

Charenao:	
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
	·
Director:	Mike Bowler
	1674 Frontenac Road, Naperville, IL 60563
Address:	
B. OFFICERS	
President:	Vincent Roy
Address:	1 Avenue Basile Lachaud
·	Arnac-Pompadour FR 19230
Vice President:	
Secretary:	Mike Bowler
Address:	
Treasurer:	Mike Deuder
Address:	1674 Frontenac Road, Naperville, IL 60563
NOTE: If necessa	ary, you may attact and and a structure application listing additional officers and/or directors.
12.	
	Signature of Director or Officer
are true and that h	ector signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein c or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes my as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
13	Mike Bowler - Director
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

.

.

.

.



To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of

Business Services. I certify that

ASK PRODUCTS, INC., A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON JULY 10, 1986, ADOPTED THE ASSUMED NAME ASK POWER ON AUGUST 10, 2021, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE. IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 6TH day of MAY A.D. 2022.

Desse White

SECRETARY OF STATE

Authentication #: 2212602416 verifiable until 05/06/2023 Authenticate at: http://www.ilsos.gov